Arena Resources
4920 S. Lewis, Suite 107
Tulsa, OK 74105

7 Rivers South Queens Unit #93
Lea County New, Mexico

241 241 1 1.75 4.22 4.22
774 5.33 1 1.75 9.33 13.55
1248 4.74 172 0.88 4.15 17.69
1753 5.05 3/4 1.31 6.63 24.32
2258 5.05 3/4 1.31 6.63 30.95
2733 4.75 23/4 4.81 22.86 53.81
2859 1.26 3 5.25 6.62 60.42
2922 0.63 2172 438 2.76 63.18
3017 0.95 13/4 3.06 2.91 66.09
3206 1.89 1 L.75 3.31 69.40
3880 6.74 1 1.75 11.80 81.19

N7

Archie Brown - Generel Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 12 25 : day o 2008 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

ALICHA REY Notary Public

Commission
Xy 7, 2010




